= 132 DLVA BIEREERE6)

Direction: HALTE ROUTIERE / GARE SNCF / ETS J. GIONO / TANNERIE v

©® Départle 05/11/2025 entre 6:30 et 17:50

Grille horaire

STELOI 50

Puimoisson

E.RE DE FOIRE 6:40 - - - 7:40 - 1315 17:50
ez

19 MARS 1962 - - 6:35

Roumoules

MAISON DE PAYS 6:45 - 6:45 - 7:45 - 1322 1755

Allemagne-en-Provence

CHATEAU 6:50 s 6:50

Allemagne-en-Provence

= 7:47 = 13:25  18:00

MAIRIE 6:55 - 6:55 - 7:53 - 1330 1805
Saint-Martin-de-Bromes

AURABELLE e

Gréoux-les-Bains

GROUPATASSE 702 643

Gréoux-les-Bains

@ 8:00 = 13:38  18:13

HAUTES PLAINES L s

Gréoux-les-Bains

g . - : 18:14

PASSY 7:05 - 7:05

Gréoux-les-Bains

= 8:02 - 13:40 18:15
RIAYES/COMBE .

Gréoux-les-Bains

MARRONNIERS 1 et

Gréoux-les-Bains

- 805 805 1342
ETOILE = 7:00  7:06 - 8:05 8:05

Gréoux-les-Bains

4 CHEMINS 721 710 721

Gréoux-les-Bains

= 8:20 8:20

JAS DUROCHER . ) _ um
Gréoux-les-Bains

MAZETS DU

VERDON - : - a4 -

Gréoux-les-Bains

CLOS DE COUTIN _ B - 6:45

Gréoux-les-Bains
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MAURINES

Gréoux-les-Bains

FONTAINE VIEILLE

Gréoux-les-Bains

NOISETIERS

Vinon-sur-Verdon

CRECHE

Vinon-sur-Verdon

J.CUGNOT

Manosque

HOPITAL L. RAFFALLI

Manosque

ECOLE
INTERNATIONALE

Manosque

LYC. DES ISCLES

Manosque

HALTE ROUTIERE

Manosque

ETOILE
Gréoux-les-Bains

4 CHEMINS

Gréoux-les-Bains

TANNERIE

Manosque

ETS J. GIONO
Manosque

GARE SNCF

Manosque

LYC. DES ISCLES
Manosque

HALTE ROUTIERE
Manosque

7:29

7:31

7:31

7:33

7:38

7:43

7:48

7:53

7:27

7:32

7:37

7:42

7:47

6:47

6:50

7:00
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